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
21424 Mi S. Berendo near Har­ 
bor Gen. hospital.

OL. 3-0948 evenings
2-ROOM G^TRAQB APT. with

garage. $3.")
1221S Beech St. FA. 8-5132

WOMAN will share unusual 
home with woman. Garden, 
barbecue. Quiet.

Phone KA. 8-8365

I UNFURNISHED 72 
APTS. FOR RENT

ftt^,,^^^,^^^^^^^^^*^^^^*^^^

I & 2-BEDROOM
APARTMENTS. GARB AGB 
DISPOSALS. A U T O MATIC 
WASHERS AND DRYERS. 
CLOSE TO SCHOOLS AND 
TRANSPORTATION.

CHILDREN WEIA'OMB
Playground for children.

25444 Frampton Ave.

HARBOR CITY DA. 6-3511

* NEW DELUXE *
I and 2-BEDROOM 

APARTMENTS
$73.50 . . . $89.50 

PRIVATE PATIOS, Garages. 
Sliding Glass Doors. Disposal. 
TV Outlet, Knotty Pine Kitch­ 
ens. Near Schools. Church, Golf 
Course. Playground.

3450 Redondo Reach Blvd.
West of Crenshaw

SPACIOUS new penthouse type 
apartments. 1 bedroom. Child 
OK. $75. 2715 Cabrillo near 
Wenlern and Carson.

* NEW DELUXE *
$74.:,n . . . $H9.r.o 

I & ? BEDROOMS
Private Polios. Garages. Sliding 
Glass Doors. Disposal. TV Out­ 
let. K"notty Pine Kitchens. Near 
Schools. Church Golf Course*, 
Playground. TAKE REDONDO 
BEACH BLVD. TO YUKON GO 
SOUTH 1 BLOCK TO 168TII.
$7>4~r»0  1-BEDROOM newly dec­ 

orated apartment.
S Vermont DA.4-2553

2- bedroom 
to bus and

R-R488

SHED!

$fi."> ON LKASK--iMcw 1-bedroom 
unit.". Garage and disposal. 
South Redondo. Unfurnished. 

FR 5-7120

4-ROOM8 No children or P«t§. 
Water paid. $55 month. 
2305 Torrance Blvd. FA. 8-2358

1 OR 3-BEDROOM APT. Chil­ 
dren OK. Reasonable. 

DA. 6-0631
2 ROOM * full bath. $ft6 a mo. 

with, utilities furnished. Adults

1 J i Carson FA. 8-6888
THREE new 1-bedroom apt. 

Garbage disposal. garages 
Nicely landscaped. Inquire :^M21 8. Denkr ' '«  ' ' ' 'v.'O

i - B E miOOM D UP L !  
rage. 1601 W. . > 

FA. 8-25*3 lifter 4 p.m.
LARGE 3-room with 2 pull out 

beds, $48 per month. 2 chil­ 
dren OK. Near Douglas plant. 
NE. 1-5422_____PA. 4-HWi

• HOUSES FOR RENT 76
(Unfurnlfthed)

NICE 4-room house. Two or 
three adults No pels Garage 
available. $6". Close In. 

FA 8-:i878

NEW 2-BEDROOM DUPLEX 
I Mrn'k to school, transporta­ 
tion A stores. $85. OS. 5-2313 
5004 W. 101 si St.. Inglewood

3-BEDROOM One \ hath in 
Torrance. 2 children OK fM!S 
month. Acent. FA 8-0421

• HOUSES FOR RENT 76
(Unfurnished)

RENT WITH OPTION 
TO BUY

Deposit New 2 or 3-bedroom 
home. Garage, hardwood floors 
or sell $295 down. Children* 
welcome. Open until 10 p.m. 

218 E. CARSON ST.
TE. 4-0114 

(Between Main &. Avalon)
1-BEDROOM STUCCO  Kitchen 

furnished. No garage. 1st and 
last month rent in advance. 
Couple only. $60. DA. 8-5^8

$45 A MONTH 1-bedroom. 
Close to downtown. Very clean. 
_______FA. 8-4428______

3-BEDROOM HOUSE, corner. 
Available. April 15th. 050 Bel- 
son St. near 228th & Vermont.

6-ROOM HOUSE In West Tor­ 
rance. Two children f)K. Pets 
OK. Largo fenced yard. 

FA. 8-8925
2-BEDROOM HOUSE. $65 mo. 

Children & pets allowed. 
OS. 6-8678 eves, or Sat. a.m.

2-BEDROOM HOUSE*  Unfur­ 
nished. 2 children OK. Newly 
redecorated. $80 a mo. 

DA. 3-0818

HOOVER, 'TANK TYPE CLEANER
with attachments. Regular $79.95.

3-BEDROOM & DEN Fenced 
In yard, 2-car garage, gar­ 
bage disposal. $100 month.

DA. 9-5718______

• HOUSES FOR RENT 77
(Furnished)

2-ROOM HOUSE, furnished 
3634 Garnet St. FR. 2-B563

1-BEDROOM HOUSE at 24665^ 
Moon St.. Lomita. $50 per mo. 

FR. 6-1535
2 BEDROOM   Wall-to-wall 

carpet, garbage disposal, patio. 
$90 mo. Days FA 8-5200 

FA 8-7434 after 7 p.m.

• ROOMS FOR RENT 78

•DAILY RATES FROM $2.00"
. . . Large rooms
. . . Showers & baths
. . . Central heating
. . . Lobby TV 

COMPLETELY RENOVATED
From $10 Per W«elc

1305 Post FA 8-9791

PRIDE 
HOTEL

 A- Dailv maid service
•k Weekly rate $13
 A- Meals obtainable to guests
 Ar Ample parking facilities
 A- Circulating heat

1806 CABRILLO 

FA. 8-9947
BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED

ROOM
Private entrance * bath with 
cookl/ig and refrigeration. 
Lowest rate. 
1414 W. 253rd. Harbor City

FURNISHED ROOM FOR 
RENT -Living room ft kitch­ 
en privileges. Also garage. 

Phone FA. 8-4845
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